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I PUNTUABLE DEL RANKING DE P&P 2022
ANFI TAURO GOLF - 15 DE MAYO 2022

LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE INSCRITOS

Licencia
CP39757355
CP35244580
CP35102263
CP26453373
CP35361805
CP02893646
CP35066333
CP35790536
CP26369863
CP02463632
CP35895074
CP26090357
CP15266720
CP06906792
CP01060714
CP39955318
CP17784833
CP39265712
CP39951909
CP39476459
CP02893648
CP39930939
CP26400927
CP01165889
CP35485184
CP09428202
CP03391377
CP01221630
CP35402575
CP15931740
CP35476678
CP01446569
CP01883174
CP06815666
CP35995009
CP35432403
CP26406286
CP03955835
CP35409161
CP26884190

Nombre

PRAKASH AISA BARRERA

CARLOS VEGA GONZALEZ
BERNABE GONZALEZ ALONSO
MARCIAL DOMINGUEZ CABRERA
ANTONIO ESTEBAN JIMENEZ
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
SANTIAGO SANTANA MONZON
PEDRO LUNA BERLANGA
EUSTAQUIO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
JUAN PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO
JESUS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
JORGE MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ
KARL GNADLINGER

SILVIA AZA CORDERO

JOSE CARMELO SOSA SANTANA
FRANCISCO CACERES RODRIGUEZ
ADOLFO FLEITAS GONZALEZ
CARLOS JAVIER RODRIGUEZ RIVERO
JOSE LUIS VERBO PALOMINO
FABIOLA SOSA SOCORRO

MARIO RODRIGUEZ DIAZ

PEDRO BERMEJO FRONTAN

JOSE RODRIGUEZ MORALES
MIGUEL SANTIAGO LEMUS DENIZ
CARMELO AFONSO AMADOR
FRANCISCO JAVIER SABARIS REY
CARLOS BENEYTO NARANJO

JOSE MARIA ARCAS LANTIGUA
RICARDO JAVIER HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
SEBASTIAN REH

LYDIA RAVELO MARTEL

PABLO MORENO HERNANDEZ
VALENTINA DE BETHENCOURT
FERNANDO AZA FRUTOS
ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN LOPEZ
TERESA MARTINEZ ALTABAS
JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ CRUZ
GIORGIO ROSSI

FERNANDO ALONSO PERAITA
MARIA REMEDIOS PAJUELO LOBETO
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Hcp
-2,2

1,9

3,9
3,9
4,7
5,1
5,8

6,3
7,9
8,5
8,6
8,7
8,8
9,3
9,5
9,7

10,6

10,7

11,7

11,9

12

12,1

12,3

12,5

12,7

12,9

13,5

14,6

15,2

15,3

15,5

15,5

16,4

16,8

17,1

17,2

17,5



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

CP35427195
CP03390057
CP35421833
CP26963016
CP26950874
CP01883674
CP00975255
CP39967471
CP24414156
CP26095924
CP06992380
CP26820228
CP35892415
CP17387977
CP03904354
CP26884191
CP17454380
CP26900311
CP26167716
CP35962240
CP39955307
CP00431842
CP01931459
CP26981843
CP26964238
CP03061974
CP35750527
CP39990323
CP26953544
CP01952017
CP15082021
CP00070467

GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ
MASSIMO ROSSI

XAVIER POLICART GENE

JAVIER IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA
FRANCISCO FELIX GARCIA CASTRO
OSCAR QUINTANA BENITEZ
ADORAM JAVIER VALERON SUAREZ
ANGEL WLADIMIR HERNANDEZ MEJIAS
MIGUEL ANGEL ARRIAGA BRINGAS
ANDRES ROQUE GIOIA SASTRE
AMANDA AZA CORDERO

OSCAR GUGLIELMONE

RUBEN MATIAS GARCIA REPETTO
SANTIAGO JORGES LOPEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER PENATE LOPEZ
TERESA ARMAS FALCON

RAFAEL BRAVO RAMIREZ

FERMIN LIMA GONSALVES

JOSE MIGUEL VEZA

MARIA PENATE DENIZ

MARIA GONZALEZ GARCIA
JOAQUIN ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ POZURAMA
MAXIMA DE BETHENCOURT
PATRICIA M JIMENEZ GARCIA

JOSE MARIA BERNABEU PARDO
EDUARDO SUAREZ BUENO

MARIA CONCEPCION DIAZ GIL
ESTHER RAMIREZ NARANJO
CRISTOBAL JIMENEZ RAMIREZ
CISCO DE BETHENCOURT

PEDRO JOSUE ARMAS BRITO

JOSE MANUEL MARTIN DELGADO

LTI MmN LLLXLXKL

17,7
17,9
18,3
18,7
19
19,1
19,1
19,7
20,8
22
22,3
22,8
23
23
24
24,2
24,7
25,4
25,4
26,5
26,5
26,5
27,1
27,2
27,7
28
29,2
30,5
31,4
32
36
36

CORTE

73

CP26817955

GLADYS DIAZ ROMERO

F

37,7



